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DocuSign Envelope {D: 30AA006F-751B-4359-9943-56DA493D9163

PROPERTY DISCLOSURE

Under Maine Law, certain information must be made available to buyers prior to or during preparation of an offer. This statement has been prepared to
assist prospective buyers in evaluating this property. This disclosure is not a warranty of the condition of the property and is not part of any contract
between the Seller and any Buyer. The Seller authorizes the Listing Broker in this transaction to disclose the information in this statement to other real
estate licensees and to prospective buyers of this property. The Seller agrees to notify the Listing Broker promptly of any changes in the information
and this form will be appropriately changed with an amendment date. Inspections are highly recommended.
E: DO NOTLEA S BL . WRITE N/A (NOT APPLICAB R UNKNOWN IF NEEDED.
506 East Madrid Road
PROPERTY LOCATED AT: Madrid Twp,

TYPE OF SYSTEM: [[] public Private [] seasonal (] Unknown
[] Drilled Dug [ oOther
MALFUNCTIONS: Are you aware of or have you experienced any malfunctions with the (public/private/other) water system?
Pump: Yes [INo [JN/A QUENLLY: .o [] Yes No [ ] Unknown

Quality: [] Yes No [ ] Unknown '
If YES to any question, please explain in the comment section below or with attachment.

WATER TEST:  Have you had the water tested? ... Yes [ ] No
IF YES: Date of most recent test: _1999 Are test results available? .......ccvne [] Yes No
To your knowledge, have any test results ever been reported as unsatisfactory or satisfactory with notation? [¥| Yes D No
IF YES, are test results available? . [ Yes No
What steps were taken to remedy the problem? bleached well to eliminate coliform
¢ IF PRIVATE:
INSTALLATION: Location: Behind camp
Installed BY: MiKe Pond Excavation DATE of Installation: _1988
USE:  Number of Persons currently using system? 2
Does system supply water for more than one household? .....orcnnerisvescesmsesmmessssssssssssesenss [] Yes []No [] Unknown
COMMENTS:

Source of SECTION I information: owner

TYPE OF SYSTEM: [ ] Public Private [ ] Quasi-Public [7] Unknown
e JF PUBLIC OR QUASI-PUBLIC:
Have you had the sewer line inspected? B Yes D No  If'yes, what results:
Have you experienced any problems such as line or other malfunctions? ...........cvvveeeromnee. rermes D Yes D No
What steps were taken to remedy the problem? -
e IF PRIVATE:
TANK: Septic Tank [ ] Holding Tank [ ] Cesspool [] other:
Tank Size: [[] 500 Gal. 1000 Gal. [] Usknown  [] Other:
Tank Type: Concrete [] Metal [[] Unknown [] Other:
Location: right front yard OR D Unknown Date of Installation: 1997
Date Last Pumped: Name of Company Pumping Tank:
Have you experienced any malfunctions? e oot st a ren b b aersens D Yes |X| No
If yes, give the date and describe the problem:
Date of Last Servicing of tank: Name of Company Servicing Tank:
LEACH FIELD. occsvinincnseinsissrssssmssmssssiessnssnsnssssssessssssssssesssesesnsessrssssssnes . [] Yes D No [ ] Unknown
IF YES: Location: north of camp
Date of installation of leach field: _1997 Installed by: Mike Pond Excavation
Date of Last Servicing of leach field: , Name of Company Servicing leach field:
Have you experienced any malfunctions? [] Yes [X] No

If yes, give the date and describe the problem & what steps were taken to remedy:

Does Seller have records of the septic system design indicating the number of bedrooms the system was designed for? Yes D No
IF YES, is it available? yes

Is System located in a Shoreland Zone? .... ’ . [ Yes No [ ] Unknown
Is System located in a Coastal Shoreland Zone? [Jves XINo [] Unkno
COMMENTS: . "
Source of SECTION II information: owner g [
2018 Page 1 0of3-SPD  Seller(s) Initials\ ... i Buyer(s) Initials
Allied Reslty, P.0. Box 1202 Rangeley ME 4970 Phone: (207)864-3500 Fax: 207474 2037 506 Bast Madrid
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 30AA006F-751B-4359-9943-55DA49309163

PROPERTY LOCATED AT 506 East Madri

Heating System(s)/Source(s) SYSTEM 1 SYSTEM 2 SYSTEM 3 SYSTEM 4
TYPE(S) monitor

Age of syste(s)/source(s) 20+ years

Name of company that services Wilbur Heating
system(s)/source(s)

Date of most recent service call

Annual consumption per systeny/

source (i.e., gaﬂ%ns, Iglowitt hours, kerosene 300 gals yrly
cord(s))

Malfunction per system(s)/

source(s) within past 2 years

Other pertinent information heat alarm

Are thero fuel supply lines? [X] Yes [ [No [ |Unknown Are any buried? [ | Yes [X|No | |Unknown Are all sleeved? | |Yes [X|No | ] Unknovm
Chimney(s): [ ] Yes [X|No Ifyes, lined: [ [Yes []No []Unknown LastCleancd: ‘

Is more than one heat source vented through one flue? [ | Yes X|No []Unknown * Had a chimney fire: [ | Yes [X]No []Unknown
Has chimney been inspected?| | Yes [X|No []Unknown; If Yes, when: Direct/Power Vent: [ | Yes [X|No [ |Unknown

COMMENTS:
Source of SECTION I information; ownep

2018 Page20f3-SPD  Seller(s) Intials] = ° v Buyer(s) Initials

" as insulation on the heating system pipes or duct work? [ ] Yes [X] No [] Unknown  Ceilings? [] Yes

"IF YES, describe location and the basis for the determination:

The licensee is disclosing that the Seller is making representa teem o
A,

UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANKS - Current or previously existing:
Are there now, or have there ever been, any underground storage tanks on your property? D Yes No D Unknown
IF YES: Are tanks in currentuse? [ | Yes  []No  [] Unknown

IF NO above: How long have tank(s) been out of service?
What materials are, or were, stored in the tank(s)?
Age of tank(s): Size of tank(s):
Location:
Have you experienced any problems such as leakage?
Are tanks registered with the Dept. 0f Environmental PIOTECHONT ...vv.....roueommsmrmsssmseersssosoossors e oo [ ] Yes No | ] Unknown
Iftanks are no longer in use, have tanks been abandoned according to DEP.? D Yes E No E Unknown
COMMENTS:
Source of information: owner

ASBESTOS - Current or previously existing:

No [} Unknown
No [ | Unknown

e inthesiding? [ Yes No [ Unknown e in the roofing shingles? [] Yes
No || Unknown

e in flooring tiles? | | Yes No [ | Unknown e other: [ ] Yes
COMMENTS:
Source of information: owner
RADON/AIR - Current or previously existing:
Has the property been tested? [ Yes No [] Unknown
IF YES: Date: By: .
Results: If applicable, What remedial steps were taken?
Has the property been tested SInCe TEMEAIAL SEPST ovvvvvvvusnreceerecre oo eereerceresrrsesseomsoremeesemesesseseesoseeommee oo [Jves [ ]No [ ] Unknown
Are test results available? [ ] Yes [ No- Results & Comments:
Source of information: owner
RADON/WATER - Current or previously existing:
Has the PIOPETLY DEEM BSIEAT ..vvovverversermersssrsscrseceeimsenrarsossossssmsssessonssssssosseasmsessessssesessesssesssssesseson [ Yes No [ Unkoown
IF YES: Date: By:
Results: If applicable, What remedial steps were taken?
Has the property been tested Since TOMEal SEPST c..uuuuumuumrmerriemssssssssssssssssososesoresessssesrerrersesessemremsomesesemosooss [JYes [JNo [] Unknown
Are testresults available? [ | Yes [ ] No  Resulis & Comments:
Source of information: owner
LEAD-BASED PAINT/PAINT HAZARDS - Current or previously existing: (Note: Lead-based paint is most commonly found in homes construcied
prior to 1978)
Is there now or has there ever been lead-based paint and/or lead-based paint hazards on the property? [ Yes No [] Unknown

[] Unknown but possible due to age

M=

Do you know of any records or reporis pertaining to such lead-based paint or lead-based paint hazards: L] Yes No
IF YES, describe; .
Are you aware of any cracking, peeling or fIaINE DALY ... ovevveesseesisessessseoresereesessressseoraseeescersenne . L] Yes No
COMMENTS: S D8
Source of information: owner {) Dk Lk
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DocuSign Envelope ID: 30AA006F-751B-4359-9943-55DA493D9163

PROPERTY LOCATED AT 506 East Madrid Road, Madrid Twp,

F. OTHER HAZARDOUS MATERIALS - Current or previously existing:
TOXIC MATERIAL: []Yes X No [ Unknown OTHER:
LAND FILL: []Yes XINo [] Unknown
RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL: [ ] Yes [X| No [ ] Unknown
Source of information: owner
Buyers are encouraged to seek information from professionals regarding any specific issue or concern

Is the property subject to or have the benefit of any encroachments, easements, rights-of-way, leases, rights of first refusal, life estates, private way,
private road/homeowner associations (including condominiums and PUD's) or restrictive covenants? Yes [ JNo [] Unknown

IF YES: Explain: ROW to back lot

Is access by means of a non-public way? |X] Yes DNO D Unknown If YES, who is responsible for maintenance? owner

What is your source of information: owner
Are there any tax exemption or reduction for this property for any reason ineluding but not limited to: Tree Growth, Open Space and Farmland,

Veteran's, Homestead Exemption, Blind, Working Waterfront? []ves [X]No Unknown
IF YES: Explain: Forest Management and Harvest Plan available? D Yes No Unknown
e s this house currently covered by a flood insurance policy? (not a determination of flood Zone) .....vrvoreen... [] Yes No Unknown
e Equipment leased or not owned (e.g., propane tank, hot water heater, satellite dish): Type:
@ Year Principal Structure Built: 1998 ‘What year did Seller acquire property? 1997 & 1998
e Roof: Year Shingles/Other Installed: 1998

Water, moisture or leakage: small staining around vent pipe

Comments:

Foundation/Basement: Sump Pump: [ ] Yes No | | Unknown Comments:
e Water, moisture or leakage since you owned the property: D Yes No D Unknown Comments;
Prior water, moisture or leakage? | | Yes No E Unknown Comments:
Mold: Has the property ever been tested formold? | | Yes No Unknown If YES, are test results available? | | Yes [INo
Electrical: [ | Fuses Circuit Breaker || Other: [] unknown
Has all or a portion of the property been surveyed? Yes H No [ | Unknown If YES, is the survey available? [X] Yes [ ] No
Manufactured Housing: Mobile Home - [ ] Yes No Unknown Modular -[ ] Yes [X] No [ ] Unknown
KNOWN MATERIAL DEFECTS about Physical Condition and/or value of Property, including those that may have an adverse impact on
health/safety: )

® e o ¢ ©

Source of SECTION V information: owner

Seller shall be responsible and liable for any failure o provide known information regarding known material defects to the Buyer.

ATTACHMENTS EXPLAINING CURRENT PROBLEMS, PAST REPAIRS OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ANY SECTION IN
DISCLOSURE: [ ] Yes [ ] No ’

As Sellers, we have provided the above information and represent that all information is correct. To the best of our knowledge, all systems and
equipment, unless otherwise noted on this form, are in operational condition.

Neither Seller nor any Aleasiy representations as to the applicability of, or compliance with, any codes of any sort, whether state, munieipal,
federal or any other, indlu t@b}){iﬂ to fire, life safety, building, electrical or plumbing, 2/12/2018
S60AAIEAEI0BAAE,
&EE&%&&; DATE
ﬁﬁm gp 2/12/2018
S FRERER —ATE
Lucille A Hood

I/We.have read and received a copy of this disclosure, the arsenic in wood fact sheet, the arsenic in water brochure, and understand that I/we should
seek information from qualified professionals if /we have questions or concerns.

BUYER DATE
BUYER DATE !
Maine Association of REALTORS®/Copyright © 2018,
All Rights Reserved. Revised 2018. Page 3 of 3-SPD
REALTOR®
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1, Stantey P, Kuldinski, of Wilton, Franklin County, State of Maine, for consideration paid,
grant 1o Warren A. Hood and Lucille A, Hood, of RR#2 Box 1823-14, Tumer Maine 04282,
Androscoggin County, State of Maine, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, as joint tenants, a certain
Iot or parcel of tand situated in the Town of Madrid, Franklin County, State of Maine, more
particulary bounded and described as follows:

Being Lot#&.@@depimd on a plan entitle "Grand Views Subdivision of Land
of Stanfey P, Kufflinski® dfawiby Acme Engerneering and Design, Inc., dsted May, 1996 snd
recorded in the Eranklin County Registry of Deeds at Plan #3189,

Sald property is more particulary bounded and described as follow!

Begining at an iron rebar set on the Nonthwestly bounds of the East Madrid Road snd at the
Southerly comer of Lot #6 as depictcd on said plan, thence South 40%43'39" West along the
Northwesterly bounds of said East Madrid Road One-Hundred Thirty-Two and Thirty-Four
Hundreths (132.34) feet to an iron pin located a! the Easterly comer of Lot #4 as deplcted on said
plan; thence South 40°43'39" West along the Norihwesterly bounds of said East Madrid Road Two
Hundsed (200} feet to an iron pin located at the Easterly corner of Lot #3 as depicied on said plan;
thence North 47°40°47" West along the Nostheasterly bounds of said Lot #3, Five-Hunderd Ninty~
One and Forty-Five Hundreds (597.45) feet 10 an iron rebar Tocated at the Northerly carner of Lot
#3: thence South 38°4709" West along the Northwesterly bounds of said Lot #3, One- Hundred Ten
and Seventy-One Hundreths (110.71) feat 1o an iron vebar focated at the Northerly comer of Lot #2
as depicted on sald plan, thence South 38°4709" West along the Northwesterly bounds of Lot #12 as
depicted on said plan, One-Hundred Forteen and Ninty-Nine Hundreths (114 99) feet to an iron vebar
located at the Noriherly corner of Lot #1 as depicted on said plan; thence South 38°4709" West
along the Northwesterly bounds of said Lot #1, Seventy and Thirty-One Hundreths (70 31) feet to
an iron rebar Iocated on line of land now or formerly of Glenn A. Richards; thence North 15°27'20"
West slong land of suid Richards, One Hundred (100) feet 0 an iron rebar focated on fine of fand
now or formerly of Craig W. Reynolds; thence North 05°2705" East slong land of said Reynolds and
Blazes Found, Five Hundred Sixty (560) fect to an iron pin set on Tine of land now or farmerly of
Steven J. Rauch; thence Sauth 81°22/26" East along said Rauch land and Blazes Found, Four
Hundred Forty-Nine and Soventy-Seven Hundreths (449.77) feet 1o an iron rebar located af the
Northwestery comer of Lot #7 as depicted on said plan; thencs South 38°47'09" West along the
Northwesterly bounds of said Lot #7, Fifly-Seven and Thirty Eight Hundreths (57.38) feet to an iron
rebar located at the Northerly comer of Lot #6 s depicted on said plan; thance South 38°4708" West
along the Northwestarly bounds of soid Lot 46, One-Nundered Four and Filly-Seven Hundreths
(104,57) feet to un iron rebar Toeated at the Westerly comer of Lot 6 s depleted on said plan}
thenoe South 57°45'54" East atony the Southwesterly bounds of sald Lot Jio, SixeHuudred Five and
Twelve Hundreths (605, 12) feet to an iron rebar tocated on the Norihwesterly bounds of the Bagt
Madrid Road and the point of beginning.
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STANLEY P. KUKLINSII, of Strong, County of Franklin and State of Maing, for
considesation pald, granis o WARREN A, HOOGD and LUCILLE A, HOOD, of
Tumer, County of Androscoggin and State of Maine, and whose mulling address Is RR,
Box 1823-14, Fish Street, Tumer, Maine 04282, with Warrunty Covenants, a5 Joint

A ¢ lL (Q ‘Tenants, a certaln Joi or parcel of land situnted in the Town of Maddd, County of
Frankdin, $iate of Muine, more particularly bounded and deseribed 2s follows:

Being Lat #6 o5 shown on plan captioned “Grand View Subdivision of Land of Stanley P,
Kuklingki® drawn by Acme Engineering & Design, Inc., deted May, 1996, and recorded

in the Franklin County Regisiry of Deeds as Plan #3189,
Beinf; subjest to the notes, exceplions snd reservatfons set forth on said Plan.

Being a portion of the premises deseribed in a deed from Freemont J. Ross to Stanley P
Kuklinski dated March 17, 1996, recorded in said Replstry of Decds in Book 1580, Page

248

Malos Ronl Extods
Tranefer Tox Pald

74«5

day of August, 1988,

Witness my hand and seal this

§ .
/_é; ;;214‘1 FW!?:‘ e W/{Q/‘Z M

Stanjg} P. Kuklinski

STATE OF MARNE
{ FRANKLIN, ss. Hequst T 1om
‘Then pemonslly eppeared the sbove named Stonley P, Kuklinski and

acknowledped the foregoing Instrument to be his free aet and desd,

i Before me,

/(/;ﬁﬁfiezd{;/ '

Notary Public /A B Pt WIS
é"f ¢ ﬁ‘ad/ﬁi’ﬁv\ sat
Liop 7
bot et mgd” propas O {7
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Al coursey, dlstances, and measwements ars taken from the aforessid map, References made
1o & Deed to Freemont J. Ross to Sunley P, Kuklinski dated March 17, 1996, and recorded in the

Franklin County Registsy of Decds at Book 1580 Pags 248,
By asceptance of this deed, the geantee hereby agrees to comply with, #nd indemnify and hold

haetaless the grantor from, all conditions of the subdivision approved by the Town of Madrid,
including the conditions as set forth in Note #6 on the aforesaid map.

WITNESS my hend and seal this 35 day of September, 1997,

STATE OF MAINE
Franklin, g5, September_A5 , 1997

Then personally appeared the wbove-named Stanley P. Kuklinski and acknowledged the
foregoing instrument 10 be his free act and desd,

Notary Public
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